11. AeTanupoBKa

11.1 Motor and Trunnion — Exploded View

(%) )

O
®HOOE REEEEO
7 69 9 39
4

19



11.1 Motor and Trunnion — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
1o 6291479 ....ccoovvine Key, Dbl RA Hd .....cooeiiiiici e 5XEX30MM...eviiiiiiiiieireeeee 1
2 JPS10CS-102E.......... MOTOE PUIIBY ...t 1
3 TS-2276081 .............. Socket Set SCreW ........cccevvvviiiiiiiiiinesee MB-1.0PX8.......ccvvvierrieririenneens 2
4o, JPS10CS-104 ........... Wave Washer ... WW-8..iiiiiiiiecee e 2
5 TS-0680041 .............. Flat Washer ... MB. it 1
6. TS-1541031 .............. Nylon Lock HeX NUL ........ocoiiiiiiiiiiee e MB8-1.25P ..o 3
T oo FO06042 ...........c........ C-Retaining Ring, EXt ....coccoiiiiiieeceececec e STW-14 .., 1
8 JPS10TSC-108......... Low Profile RIVING KNIE ... e 1
9 TS-2276081 .............. SOCKEL SEt SCrEW ......eevvvirieiesieeieee e MB-1.0PX8......oeveeeeiiiiiiieeeeene 4
10 e, TS-1533052 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw...........cccccceevieeenee. M5-0.8PX16........cccvrierreeeianns 2
11 JPS10TSC-111 ......... [ P TP PP P PP PP UPPPPRUPII 1
12 . JPS10TSC-112 ......... BOIt ..ttt 1
13 JPS10TSC-113......... Riving Knife Clamp BaSe..........uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt 1
14 ... TS-1504031 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew........ccccceeveveeeciveccieesneeennen, M8-1.25PX16.......c0evveeeeeinrrnnn. 2
15 JPS10TSC-115 ......... ST o111 T PR U PSR UPPOPRR 1
16 . JPS10TSC-116 ......... BUSKIING ..t 1
17 . JPS10TSC-117......... Riving Knife Clamp PIALE .........cooiiiiiiiiiie e 1
18 .. JPS10TSC-118......... LOCK HANGIE ... e 1
19 JPS10CS-119 ........... 270 P T TP T PP PP PP UPPPPRUPI 2
20 .. JPS10CS-120 ........... 15T o] 1o PSRRI 1
21 s TS-2342101 .............. NYION LOCK NUL ..o MLO-1.5P ..ooiiiiiiiiieiieeeeee, 1
22 i JPS10CS-122 ........... SR 1
23 JPS10CS-311 ........... Strain Relief ... SB7R-1...oiiiiiiiiiiieiceen 1
24 .............. TS-1504031 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccceevvvveeriieeiniieesnieees MB8-1.25X16......coviirriiieeeeaens 1
25 TS-2361081 .............. LOCK WASKhEr......cooiiiiiiiee e M8 et 16
26 .. TS-1482041 .............. HEX Cap SCIreW......coiuieiiiesiiiesiieeiie e MB-1.0X 20 ...ccveeeiiiiiiiieeaeeaiiens 1
27 i JPS10CS-127 ........... BIACKET ...ttt et 1
28 .. JPS10CS-128 ........... LEVEI BIACKET.....ceiiiiiieetieee ettt 1
29 JPS10CS-129 ........... (000 O O T TSR T PPV ST PPPOPRRT 1
30 ... TS-1533042 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw...........cccccceevieeennee. M5-0.8PX12........ccccvvieieeeeiininns 8
31 JPS10CS-131 ........... DUSE COVET ...ttt ettt e e et e e e e e e e e e e s e e neeeeeeeeas 1
32 TS-1533032 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw...........ccccccceevieeenne. M5-0.8PX8 ......cooviiirieiiieeiiis 5
33 JPS10TSC-1112 ....... HOSE Clamp .....cooviiiiiieieceeee e 60-80MM ....ceeeiiiieeiiiiee e 2
4. TS-1504071 .............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........oocuveeeeeeeiiieieeeeeiineeenn M8-1.25 X 35...uiieiieiiiiiiieeeeene 2
36 . JPS10TSC-158......... GUIE B ...ttt ettt ettt e et 2
37 JWP12-118............... Key, DBl RA HO.......cccooviiiiiiiic e AXAXBIMM ..o 2
38 i JPS10TSC-162 ......... [ (TP PP PP PPRPI 1
39 . BB-51100 ........cceneeee Thrust BEAriNg .....cccccevverueeieneeieesieeeesee e eee e L3 5 0 2
40 ... TS-1482031 .............. HeX Cap SCreW.......ccveiiiiiiiiiiee e MG6-1.0PX16.......cciee 1
41 .............. TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer ... MB ..ttt 1
42 .. TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer ... MB ..ottt 1
43 s JPS10TSC-166......... LEAO SCIEW......eeeeiiieie ettt et et e e ekt e et e e s e e e anbreeeaan 1
44 .............. FO06044 ........coevuene C-Retaining RiNg, EXt ...cccoovieiieiiiiieceee e STW-16..iiiiiiieeeeeiiieieee e 1
45 . TS-2342101 .............. Nylon Lock Hex NUL.......ccccvciieeninieneeeree e M10-1.5P ...oooiiiiiiieeee 1
46 .............. TS-1550071 .............. Flat Washer ... MILO.coiiiieieeeee e 1
47 o FO06033.......cceeerueene C-Retaining RIiNgG, INt .....ooooiiiiiieeees RTW-35...coiiiiiiiieeeee e 1
48 ... BB-6003ZZ................ Ball BEANNG ..c.eeveeueeieeieeieieieiesiesie s B003ZZ...c..vvviiiiiieeiee e 2
49 ... JPS10TSC-176 ......... ] 0 Tod = O O T TP P PP U PP PPPOPRPT 1
50 .. JPS10TSC-177 ......... BEAMNG COVET ....eeiiiiei ittt e e e e e e ettt e e e e e e e e sneteeeeaeeeaannneneeeaaeeeaannnes 1
51 e JPS10CS-151 ........... BelL. ..o 1393-7 it 1
52 i JPS10TSC-180 ......... ATDOT L. 518 ..t 1
53 s JPS10TSR-131E...... Blade ... 250 X 30MM ..covvviiiieiiieeieeene 1
54 ... JPS10TSC-182 ......... Arbor Flange ... BI87 1
.................. JPS10TSC-182E....... Arbor Flange ........ccccooiiieniniiienieenieeneeseeseeeenee. M30MM e
55 s JWTS10-133 ............. ATDOT NUL .o 5/8"-12 ..o 1
56 .o TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer ... M5 e 1

20



Index No Part No

57 i, TS-1491041 ..............
58, TS-2361101 ..............
59 i, TS-1550071 ..............
(S0 I TS-1550061 ..............
61.......... JPS10TSC-148E-230...

............. JPS10TSC-148AE-400.

............... JPS10TSC-148EMF......
............... JPS10TSC-148EMFC...
............... JPS10TSC-148ECS......
............... JPS10TSC-148ESCC...
............... JPS10TSC-148ERCC...
............... JPS10TSC-148JB..........
............... JPS10TSC-148JBC. ......
4 TS-1504051 ..............
1., JPS10CS-171 ...........

T2 ooeeennnnn. JPS10TSC-130.........
4C T JPS10TSC-128.........

74 ... FO06080 ........ccverneeee
75 ., JPS10CS-175 ...........
76 ..o JPS10CS-176 ...........

TT .. JPS10TSC-168.........
T8 oo, JPS10CS-178 ...........
79 i, JPS10CS-1 ...............
80.....cccuus JPS10CS-1 ...............

81 ... JPS10CS-181 ...........
82 . JPS10CS-182 ...........
83 ...t JPS10CS-183 ...........
84 ... JPS10CS-184 ...........
85, JPS10TSC-198 .........
86 ... JPS10CS-186 ...........
87 i JPS10CS-1...............
88 ..o JPS10CS-1 ...............
89 ... JPS10CS-189 ...........
110 R JPS10CS-1...............
91 .o JPS10CS-191 ...........

92 s JPS10CS-1 ...............
93 ... JPS10CS-193 ...........

9 ... JPS10CS-1 ...............
95 ., JPS10CS-1 ...............
96 .....cccuvs JPS10CS-1 ...............
[ JPS10CS-1 ...............
98 ..o JPS10CS-1 ...............
99 ..., JPS10CS-1 ...............
100............. JPS10CS-1100 .........
101 ............ TS-1504061 ..............
102 ............ JPS10CS-1102 .........
103 ............ JPS10CS-1103.........
104 ............ JPS10CS-1104 .........
105............ JPS10CS-1105.........
106 ............ JPS10CS-1106 .........
107 ............ JPS10CS-1107 .........
108 ............ JPS10CS-1108.........
109 ............ JPS10CS-1109 .........
110 ............ TS-1523011 ..............
116............ JPS10TSR-173.........
121 ... JPS10CS-1 ...............
127 .. JPS10CS-1127 .........
132 . JPS10CS-1 ...............
135 ... JPS10CS-1135 .........

Description Size Qty
HeX Cap SCreW.....cccueiiiiiiee et MZ10-1.5PX30.....ccuvueerererireienennns 1
LOCK WaShEr.......cceiiiiiieeeeee e MO 1
Flat Washer ... MILO . 1
Flat Washer ... M8 16
1Yo (o 2HP 1PH 230V......ccooveeiiireens 1
1Y o) (o S 2.5HP 3PH 400V........cccvenneee. 1
Motor Fan (Not ShOWN)........coocviieeeeeiiiiiie e 160MmM ... 1
Motor Fan Cover (NOt SNOWN) .......viiiiiiiiiiiiiee et e e e e 1
Centrifugal SWiItch (NOt SHOWN) ....coiiiiiiiiiiiece e 1
Starting Capacitor Cover (not shown)...................... 400MFD/125VAC........ccccuvve. 1
Running Capacitor Cover (not shown)..................... 50uF/350VAC .....ocoiivveeiieees 1
JuNCtion BOX (NOt SNOWN) ....uuiiiiieciicciiee e e e e e e e e e e e 1
Junction Box Cover (N0t SNOWN) .......cooiiiiiiiiee e e e e 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew........ccccccuveveeeiieeccivesveeennen, M8-1.25PX25.......coevveeeeeiirinene. 2
TEUNNION BASE .....eeeieiie ettt ettt e e e e e ettt e e e e e e e s nnbae e e e e e e e aannnbeeeeeaaeean 1
SPINAIE LOCK PaAAIE.........eeiiiiieee e 1
ST 0] (] T PP PP PP PUOPPPPPPPIN 1
E-Retaining RiNG......cccoovviiiieiine e ETW-9. i 2
ST oTo] oo = PO PP P POTPPPPRPPRIN 1
DUSE GOV ...ttt s 1
LOWET BIACKET ...ttt e e et e e e e e et e e e e e e s e nnereeeas 1
BeVel Gear......cceiuiiiiieii et Lefte s 1
Flat Washer ... MB.cooiiiiiiiiit e 1
NYION LOCK NUL ..ot MB-1.0...ceieieeeiiiiieee e 1
HANAIE ...ttt e et e e e sttt e e e st e e e nnneeeeenneee s 2
[ o] o P URT O 2
HANAWRNEEI ...t e et e e e e e e e nnereeeas 2
BUSKING .t 1
(@ {1 oo [ P11 e 1
KBY e AXAXA2 ..o 2
=TS T S o (= USSP RRRRTPRN 1
Pan Head SCrew.........cccocviiiiiiniiinie e M5-0.8PX12 ....oeveieeiiiiiiieeeeenn 1
ANGIE POINTEE ...t ettt naeeeneeas
Socket Head Cap SCreW........coocuvveeeeenniieeeeeennieeeenn M8-1.25X25......cuviiieeeeiiiiiiee 3
ANGIE PlALE ... e 1
SEE SCIEW ..eeviieiiiie ettt M5-0.8X5...cevviiiiiiiiiiiieieiiieieieees 4
BUSKING .. 1
Flat Washer ... MO, 1
Bevel Gear.......ccveeiieiicsee e Right ..., 1
Flat Washer ........ccocvvieiiiiiiieie e Moo 1
Pan Head SCrew.........ccocoeivieviieniiess e M4-0.7X10.....uviiieeeeeieiiiieeeeee 1
HEX NUL. et MB-1.25...cceeeeeeiiiee e 2
Hex Cap BOlt......cccoovieeiiiiee e M8-1.25X25.....cvvvieiieeeeeiiiiiee 6
SPrNG PiN oo BX25 .. 2
Socket Head Cap SCreW.........ccovevereeenieeiieenieeninenn M8-1.25X30 ....evveeeeeeiiiiiieeaeenne 2
BUSKIING ..ttt e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e as 1
WOIM SNAM ...t e e e et e e e e e e e e anees 1
WVBSIIET ...ttt e e ettt e e e e ettt e e e e e et e e e e e e e e aaneee 1
WOrm Shaft BraCKet ...........ooiiiiiiiiiiiie et e e e e 1
NS PP PP PPPPT PP PPPPPN 1
S = 1 PP UUTT PR 1
(0] o] o=T Q1Y = ] T PRSP 1
BUSKIING ...ttt et e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e a e e s 1
SEE SCIEW ...t MB-1.0X6.....covveeeiiiiiiiiiiieieieaeees 2
Front & REAr TIUNNMION ...ttt e e e e e eebae e e e e e 2
Hex Cap BOlt........coovviiiiiieeie e MB8-1.25X55 ......cvviieeeeeeiiiiiiiennn 2
HOSE . e 2.5"%800mMM ....coeeviiiiiiiiiieeeenn, 1
Pan Head SCreW.........cccovveiieeiiee e MB-1.0X10 ...ovvveieeeeeeiiiiiieeeeee 2
[T Tt 2] P URT PR 1



11.2 Table Assembly— Exploded View

22



11.2 Table and Assembly— Parts List

Index No

Part No

JPS10CS-301 ..
JPS10CS-302 ..
TS-1490031 .....
TS-1550061 .....
JPS10CS-205 ..
JPS10CS-2051
TS-1522041 .....
JPS10CS-206 ..
6295178 ...........
TS-1550061 .....

TS-2361081 .....
TS-1490031 .....

JPS10TSC-211
JPS10TSC-212
TS-1550031 .....
TS-1541011 .....
TS-1541031 .....

TS-1490021 .....

JPS10TSC-218
JPS10TSR-103

TS-1534032 ...

JPS10TSC-222

JPS10TSC-225
5640841 ...........

TS-152705 .......ccceee
TS-152707 ..o

JPS10CS-232 ..

TS-2284082 .....

TS-1550021 .....

JPS10TSC-1113 .......
TS-1533042 ..............

Description Size Qty
(0= o]0 1= PP 1
Cast WiINgs (INCIUAES #3,4) .....ooiieieee et e e e e e e 2
HEX Cap SCIeW.....cccuvvveeiiieeeiiiee e sieee e sieee e svaee e M8-1.25X20 ......ccceeviiiiiiiieiee, 8
Flat Washer ... MB ..ottt 8
Zero Clearance Insert ASSEMDBIY (#5-1, 5-2) ....uuvviiiieiiiiiiieieee e 1
Zer0 ClearanCe INSEIM.........oeii ettt e e e e e e e e e e e s snnbaeeeaaeeaannees 1
SOCKEt St SCreW ...ceeevireiiiieeieeee e M5-0.8X12.....coeiviiiiiiiiieeiiiennn 4
=TT T - o1 1
SPrNG PiN oo 3X10 MM i 1
Flat Washer ... M8t 4
LOCK WaASKET......cceiiiiiiiiiin e M8 it 4
HeX Cap SCIreW.....cccvvveiiiiee i cviee e M8-1.25X20 ... 4
LOCK KNOD .ttt ettt e ettt e e b e e e e snbeeeeanes 1
Y o] (1T SR WW-6...oooiiiiiiiiieeeeesiieee e 1
Flat Washer ... M5, 1
Nylon Lock HeX NUL.......ccceeiiiiiecieececcee e M5-0.8...eieeieeiiiiiieee e 1
Nylon Lock Hex NUL......ccccoeeiiieninee e MB-1.25.. . 3
HeX Cap SCreW.......ccoiuiiiiieeriee et MB8-1.25X16.....ccvviiiiiiieeaaeans 1
[ 0o G PR STUPR 1
PUSH SHCK....eeeiiee e e e e e e e e e e e st e e e e e e s e s aaereeeas 1
Pan Head SCreW........cccccevivieeiii e M6B-1.0X10.....ccvveriiiieeeeeeeeeeienn, 4
1T | TP PP PP P PUOPPPPPPPN 1
Phillips Pan Hd Tap SCrew .........cccoovveeevieeenvee e, MBXL2 ..o 2
ATDOT WIENCK .. nnanaan 1
L0 RS ] (o] = To L O PP PP PPPRPOP 1
HexX Wrench ... 22831 101 0 4 PPN 1
HeX WIENCh .......oeeiieice e AMM ettt 1
HeX WIENCh .......oooiiieiee e (1001 1.0 PPN 1
Open ENd WIrench ..o 11/23 MM 1
B | I 1o To o BT 1
ANGIE SCAIE ...t 1
Pan Head SCrew........ccccvvvieeiii e Y T 2
Flat Washer ..o M. 2
Dust ChUE........cooueiiiiiciccec e 1-1/270 4" oo, 1
Phillips Pan Head Mach Screw............ccccoceeeeeenns M5-0.8PX12......cooiiiiiiieeaeeenins 3

23



11.3 Cabinet Assembly — Exploded View

24



11.3 Cabinet Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
1o JPS10CS-301 ........... (OF T 113 1= PP PPOPRR 1
2 209-5018 .....ccccevveiieene

3 TS-1541031

TR TS-1540061

5 JPS10TSC-305 ......... VI ..ttt 2
6 i 209-5021

T oiinnnns TS-1490111 .............. HEX Cap SCIreW.......uuuuiriiiririiieieieieieeeeeesesesssinenenes M8 X 1.25P X 60 ......cvvvvvvrrrrrnnnns 2
8 i JPS10CS-308........... SEHPE (NOT SNOWN)...eieie ittt e e e e e nnneee s 1
9 e LMO000310 ......ccceueeee Warning Label

JPS10CS-310........... I.D. Label.......ccccerneen.
JPS10CS-311
TS-2228161 .............. HeX Cap SCreW.......ccocviiieeree e M8-1.25PX16......ccciennee 2
JPS10TSC-1105....... HOOK fOF RIP FENCE.....ceiiiiiiiee et 2
...JPS10TSC-1106....... Motor Cover
.............. TS-1534052 .............. Phillips Pan Head Mach Screw...............c...cccvee...... M6-1.0PX16
TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer ... MB..oviiiieeieiee e
TS-1541031 .............. Nylon Lock Hex NUt........cccoeeiineeneeiineeees M8-1.25P
JWS20-103................ JET Logo (not shown) 8 XA i

25



11.4 Switch Assembly — Exploded View

26



11.4 Switch Assembly — Parts List
Index No Part No

1o JPS10TSC-401A.......
.................. JPS10TSC-401ARU..
2 i JPS10TSC-402 .........
.................. JPS10TSC-402ARU..
3 JPS10TSC-403 .........
.................. JPS10TSC-403ARU..
4o JPS10TSC-404 .........
.................. JPS10TSC-404RU....
5 TS-2171012 ..............
6. F002095 ...
T JPS10TS-351............
8 JPS10CS-408AE.......
JPS10CS-408BE.......

JPS10TSC-410B.
TS-1482021 .......

Description

Magnetic Switch Kit ........ccccoevviiiiiiie e
Magnetic Switch Kit .........ccocveviiiiiiiiece e,
Switch Box
Switch Box
SWILCh Plate ..cccivveeecieeec et

SWItCh PIAte ...coeeeeeeieiieee e

MaChINE SCreW .....cccvveeeeeiiicieieeee e

MACKIINE SCIEW ....covvviei ettt e e e e et e e e e e e e e st e e e e e e eeasaaeeeeeeeeaees
Phillips Pan HD Mach SCrew............cccvevcvveeiiveennne.

Lock Washer, Ext TOOth .....cccccoeeeiivvivveiieeeeeerree.

Strain Relief ........oocveiiiiiiece e

POWET CADIB ...t e e e e e e e e e e e
Power Cable w/o Plug
Connection Wire...........
Overload Protector.......ccccccoevvveeviuveeenns

HeX Cap SCIreW......cccvvveiiiiee i seee e

Flat WaSher ......ccovvoeviiiieeee e

Motor Cable (NOt SNOWN) .......viiiiiiiie e e e
Motor Cable_400V (not shown)
SQUAE NUL ...ttt e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e inbb e e e e e e e e e nnereeeas

27



11.5 Blade Guard Assembly — Exploded View

28



11.5 Blade Guard Assembly — Parts List
Index No Part No

JPS10TSC-503
JPS10TSC-504
JPS10TSC-505
TS-1541011 ...

F001200.......ccccceeennen

JPS10TSC-508
JPS10TSC-509
JPS10TSC-510

TS-1532032...............

JPS10TSC-512
JPS10TSC-513

JPS10TSR-364
JPS10TSR-365
JPS10TSR-366
JPS10TSR-367
JPS10TSR-368
JPS10TS-361...
JPS10TSR-370
JPS10TSR-371

TS-2285302 ..............

JPS10TSC-524
LMO000315........

TS-1533042...............
TS-1550031 ..............

Description Size Qty
Blade Guard Assembly (1 thru 27).......ccuvviiiie i 1
Right Side Blade GUAId ...........c..ueiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e e 1
SCIBW ...ttt 4
Left Side Blade GUANT...........coviiiiieiiieiie ettt 1
(@ =] 3T SRR POOB......coeeeeeeiiieiieee e 4
PiIVOL BIaCKe!..... ... ettt a e e e 1
Nylon Lock HeX NUL ........ocoiiiiiiiiiieeeee e MB5-0.8P....eeiiiiiieeeeeiiiiieeeee 3
Phillips Pan Hd Mach Screw...........ccccoeviiiieeneennnns M5-0.8X6.....evvveeeeeeeeiiiiiieeaeene 2
0] o TP PP UUPRPRRTRN 1
Left SIdE GUAIT SEAL .....eeeii e ittt e e e e e neeeeeeas 2
RIght Side GUAIA SEAL.........ccuvviiieei et e e e e e e eeaaaree s 2
Phillips Pan Hd Mach Screw...........cccccvevvveeiieeennnee. M4-0.7X10.....ccciiiiieeeeee 2
[ T T P T TPV T PP PP PP PPRUPPPPRUPII 2
51U o] oo £ 07 1 1 [P PPPPPPPPPRE 1
Anti-Kickback Pawl Assembly (#6, 14 thru 23, 27).......ccccveieeeeeiiiiiiiieee e 1
Left Side Anti-Kickback Pawl..............cocviiiiiiiii 1
ST 0] 410 PSSR 1
Anti-KicKDack Pawl BraCket............ceoiiiiiiiiiiieiiic e 1
[ T PP PR P UUPT ORI 1
SN e 1
5 o] (10T O TP P PSP PTPPRPP 1
E-Retaining RiNG......cccccoviriinieiieeee e ETW-7.eoeiiiiieieee e 1
5 o] (10T T T T PP P PP PTPPP 1
Right Side Anti-KICKDACK PaW! .............ceviiiiiiiiiiiec e 1
Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw............ccccoceeee. M5-0.8PX30 .....coovvirrriieeeeenis 1
RIVING KNIFE.....ee et 1
Warning Label — Blade Guard ..........ccccccceevceeennenn. TIXE7 e 1
Phillips Pan Hd Mach Screw...........ccocceevieeenieeennnee. M5-0.8X12......ccvvveeeeeeeeeiieeeen. 2
Flat Washer ... M5 e 2

29



11.6 Miter Gauge Assembly — Exploded View

30



11.6 Miter Gauge Assembly — Parts List

.................. JPS10TSC-MG ......... Miter Gauge Assembly (#1 thru #14)
1o, JPS10TS-327............ [ =TT | U S
2 TS-0680041 .............. Flat Washer .................

JWTS10-329............. Miter Gauge Body
TS-2284202 ........ ... Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw...............ccccceunee..
5 TS-1540021 ....... e HEX NUL oo
6 TS-1533032 .............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw
T o JWTS10-333 ............. (0] 01 (=] PO PUPPRRP

8 e JWTS10-334 ............. 2] T =] PSSP
JWTS10-335............. S (0] o = 1 o TSRS
JWTS10-336 ............. Screw
11 e JPS10TSC-611 ......... Miter Bar
JPS10TS-340............ Scale
FO10450......ccccevuveene Socket Set Screw
JPS10CS-614 ........... O-Ring (not shown)

31



11.7 Fence Assembly — Exploded View

32



11.7 Fence Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description

JPS10CS-FA............. Fence Assembly (1# thru 27#)

............... JPSF1-101A ............Side Plate End Cover.

............... JPSF1-102A ............Side Plate...............
TS-1482091 .............. Hex Cap Screw
JPSF1-115................ [0 Tt = (= PPN
JPSF1-123................ 3 (o] o 11 - To [ PP OPPPPPPRRIN
JPSF1-103 ................ Square Bolt .
JPS10CS-701 ........... SCAIE POINLET ...ttt et e et bb e e sttt e e s nabe e e e s nnneee s
TS-2283061 .............. Pan Head Screw
JPS10CS-709 ........... Pan Head Screw
JPS10CS-710 ........... Fence Body .................
TS-2311061 .............. Hex NUt.....ccoocerernenne.
JPSF1-121 ................ AJUSIMENT FOOL........iiiiieicee e e e e s et e e e e e s e saaaree s
TS-2311081 .............. HEX NUL. .ot
TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ...
JPSF1-109 ................ Adjustment Screw

TS-1491081 .............. Hex Cap Screw........... .

17 e JPSF1-118............... [ =T o | SRR
JPSF1-117 ....cccvnneee o To] Q@ 1 USSR
JPSF1-112
JPS10CS-720 ........... Flat Head SCrew .......ccccevvieee i
JPSF1-111................ S 1o [ o o (o = o SRS TUPT
TS-1541041 .............. Nylon Insert Lock Nut
TS-1541021 .............. Nylon Insert Lock Nut
TS-1523011 .............. SEE SCrEW ..evvieiie ittt
JPS10CS-725 ........... 0T 1 STl = =T = PPNt
JPS10CS-726 ........... SPHNG PIALE ...t
JPS10CS-727 ........... Pan Head SCrew.........ccccevvieniiinieeneeneeee e

33



11.8 Rail Assembly — Exploded View

11.8 Rail Assembly — Parts List

.................. JPS10CS-36RS ........ Rail Assembly (#1 thru #13) .....ccccoooevviiieniiieneeee. 36" e L
TS-1504051 .............. Socket Head Cap Screw
TS-1550061 .............. Flat WaSher .......cccovvviiiiiiicciieeee e,
TS-2311081 .............. [ (S0  N[U | FOT
JPSF1-103 ................ Square BOolt .......cooiiiii e
JPS10CS-806 ........... Rear Rail......ccovvivciiiiiciii e
JPS10CS-807 ........... Front Ral .....oooveveiiiiieie e
JPS10CS-808 ........... (] { Y o7= [T
JPS10CS-809 ........... Right SCale ..cceeoiiiieeceeeee e
.............. JPS10CS-810........... Left Rail Cover.............
...JPS10CS-811 ........... Right Rail Cover
TS-2284121 .............. Machine Screw
TS-2361081 .............. LOCK WaASKET ..o
.................. JPS10CS-RH ............ Rail Hardware ..........ccccouvieeiiiiiiiiiieee e

34



12. Cxema 3aneKTponoaKnYeHns upkynsapHon nunbl JPS-10CS-M (230V)

HO5VV-F 1.5mm#**3C*2050mm

©)
@)
o
Kopob6ka 3awumra ot
nepekntovaTens neperpysku
3 . S 14AMP(220V-240V)
s LUNE __ LOAD -
x = i} MarHuTHbIN
] BbIK/IlO4aTeNlb
% KJD17B-230V
g = O -
°le 2 /
4 s2 (o
z = A
= g Q ]: 7
=¢ 8 =
o iy
3 bk g =
3 | 2|8
S |s
¢ i
z
80 o O
\ J
ENTO-3ENEHBIN
Mydra Kopo6ka ynpasnexus
N —

T — T[ \ HO5VV-F 1.5mm?*3C*1300mm

s 3
3 3
I
&)
o
(T g [
¢ g
¢
—
K Mpotus YC

35



12.1 Cxema anekTponoaknioyeHunsa JPS-10CS-T (400V)

4

qUalehoilXiag

WISHLUHIB

-l o 3% =
= 'S S 3
=l | & &
gl €| € 5
§ ¥[dDd "
(@]
§ Wi9Hd3h m
m "HhdOM _
WIAHILAE-OLLAN _ .
"HhdOX u
WI9Hd3h ]
ndId —

36



